
MORS 2013 sö 2013-04-07 22:13
Sträcktider Sida 1  OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Startnr  Namn  Tid

 Runt Sisjön  (8)  4500 m
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  108  Anna Gustafsson  29:49  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:35  11:50  16:19  21:20  29:49

 6:35  5:15  4:29  5:01  8:29

 2  11  Daniel Ringdahl  32:20  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M
 MOIF Mölndal  5:42  10:25  14:51  -----  32:20

 5:42  4:43  4:26  17:29
 3  105  Agnes Asp  33:47  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:09  12:54  18:33  24:15  33:47

 7:09  5:45  5:39  5:42  9:32

 4  106  Anders Asp  33:54  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:08  12:43  18:28  23:53  33:54

 7:08  5:35  5:45  5:25  10:01
 5  103  Per Rosen  40:06  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:35  14:30  20:20  28:29  40:06

 7:35  6:55  5:50  8:09  11:37
 6  104  Titti Rosen  40:09  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:38  14:24  20:26  28:59  40:09

 7:38  6:46  6:02  8:33  11:10

 7  101  Elisabeth Kummel  42:36  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:28  14:13  19:58  28:09  42:36

 7:28  6:45  5:45  8:11  14:27
 8  102  Sofia Kummel  42:40  1(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:31  14:18  20:02  28:33  42:40

 7:31  6:47  5:44  8:31  14:07

 Runt Skjutfältet  (20)  15000 m
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  19  Pär Boqvist  1:28:54  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  5:30  9:39  16:23  27:19  38:30  46:09  1:08:50  1:15:25  1:17:58  1:20:36  1:24:10  1:28:54

 5:30  4:09  6:44  10:56  11:11  7:39  22:41  6:35  2:33  2:38  3:34  4:44
 2  3  Mikael Ström  1:28:55  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  5:33  9:37  16:25  27:22  38:35  46:02  1:08:55  1:15:21  1:18:00  1:20:43  1:24:12  1:28:55

 5:33  4:04  6:48  10:57  11:13  7:27  22:53  6:26  2:39  2:43  3:29  4:43
 3  20  Johan Bergman  1:29:37  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  5:29  9:35  16:20  27:17  38:28  45:58  1:08:44  1:15:31  1:17:55  1:20:40  1:24:05  1:29:37

 5:29  4:06  6:45  10:57  11:11  7:30  22:46  6:47  2:24  2:45  3:25  5:32

 4  17  Jerker Aspgård  1:52:38  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:23  10:53  -----  36:21  51:59  58:13  1:24:50  1:32:23  1:34:49  1:37:46  1:42:09  1:52:38

 6:23  4:30  25:28  15:38  6:14  26:37  7:33  2:26  2:57  4:23  10:29
 5  15  Martin Rådbo  2:15:08  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:10  11:07  -----  32:49  52:03  58:18  1:27:40  -----  -----  1:48:37  1:53:33  2:15:08
 6:10  4:57  21:42  19:14  6:15  29:22  20:57  4:56  21:35

 6  107  Peter Sillberg  2:15:23  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:38  12:09  22:26  41:13  1:02:27  1:09:56  1:43:29  1:54:46  1:57:51  2:02:20  2:08:00  2:15:23

 6:38  5:31  10:17  18:47  21:14  7:29  33:33  11:17  3:05  4:29  5:40  7:23

 7  50  Karl Thelin  2:20:55  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M
 MOIF Mölndal  6:44  11:52  21:33  43:08  1:05:57  1:14:04  1:48:16  1:57:18  -----  2:04:42  2:09:19  2:20:55

 6:44  5:08  9:41  21:35  22:49  8:07  34:12  9:02  7:24  4:37  11:36
 8  6  Helene Thelin  2:21:03  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:46  11:55  22:09  43:16  1:05:59  1:14:05  1:48:19  1:57:14  -----  2:04:39  2:09:17  2:21:03

 6:46  5:09  10:14  21:07  22:43  8:06  34:14  8:55  7:25  4:38  11:46

 9  16  Karl Schneider  2:26:50  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:41  11:39  22:35  -----  1:04:59  1:12:08  1:47:58  1:56:08  -----  2:04:36  2:09:22  2:26:50

 6:41  4:58  10:56  42:24  7:09  35:50  8:10  8:28  4:46  17:28
 10  10  Molly Streijffert  2:30:34  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:18  13:10  22:55  44:27  1:04:50  1:13:28  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:30:34
 7:18  5:52  9:45  21:32  20:23  8:38  1:17:06

 11  9  Gunilla le Dous  2:31:41  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:15  13:12  23:01  44:23  1:04:42  1:13:20  1:53:09  2:05:47  2:11:49  2:16:33  2:22:12  2:31:41

 7:15  5:57  9:49  21:22  20:19  8:38  39:49  12:38  6:02  4:44  5:39  9:29

 12  1  Carl Magnus Isaksson  2:31:43  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M
 MOIF Mölndal  7:22  12:52  22:58  44:19  1:04:55  1:13:32  1:52:57  2:05:37  2:11:43  2:16:35  2:22:15  2:31:43

 7:22  5:30  10:06  21:21  20:36  8:37  39:25  12:40  6:06  4:52  5:40  9:28
 13  4  Eva Berg  2:43:07  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:32  13:18  22:49  40:05  1:09:44  1:26:54  2:10:48  2:23:02  2:26:25  2:30:40  2:35:54  2:43:07

 7:32  5:46  9:31  17:16  29:39  17:10  43:54  12:14  3:23  4:15  5:14  7:13

 14  5  Martin Linde  2:43:09  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:34  13:20  22:52  40:09  1:09:47  1:26:57  2:10:52  2:22:55  2:26:29  2:30:45  2:35:57  2:43:09

 7:34  5:46  9:32  17:17  29:38  17:10  43:55  12:03  3:34  4:16  5:12  7:12
 15  7  Björn Westling  2:47:49  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:49  12:06  21:47  42:12  1:05:51  1:14:08  1:49:34  2:23:41  2:28:29  2:33:53  2:40:16  2:47:49
 6:49  5:17  9:41  20:25  23:39  8:17  35:26  34:07  4:48  5:24  6:23  7:33

 16  18  Eva Carlbom  2:47:52  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  6:56  12:10  21:50  42:15  1:05:53  1:14:13  1:49:41  2:24:42  2:28:31  2:33:57  2:40:18  2:47:52

 6:56  5:14  9:40  20:25  23:38  8:20  35:28  35:01  3:49  5:26  6:21  7:34

 17  2  Johan Alminger  2:47:55  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M
 MOIF Mölndal  7:38  13:31  25:21  45:07  1:04:35  1:13:24  2:02:13  2:15:53  2:20:14  -----  2:34:50  2:47:55

 7:38  5:53  11:50  19:46  19:28  8:49  48:49  13:40  4:21  14:36  13:05
 18  8  Henrik Roslund  2:48:47  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:41  13:37  25:18  45:11  1:04:52  1:14:00  2:02:25  2:16:07  2:20:58  -----  2:34:53  2:48:47

 7:41  5:56  11:41  19:53  19:41  9:08  48:25  13:42  4:51  13:55  13:54

 19  14  Maria Hammarling  2:48:49  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:28  13:14  22:21  44:44  1:04:38  1:13:49  1:50:20  2:25:13  2:30:20  2:36:13  2:41:29  2:48:49

 7:28  5:46  9:07  22:23  19:54  9:11  36:31  34:53  5:07  5:53  5:16  7:20
 20  13  Isa Aspgård  2:48:51  1(31)  2(35)  3(36)  4(37)  5(38)  6(39)  7(40)  8(34)  9(33)  10(32)  11(31)  M

 MOIF Mölndal  7:25  13:03  22:15  44:38  1:04:16  1:13:42  1:50:03  2:25:08  2:30:14  2:36:10  2:41:26  2:48:51
 7:25  5:38  9:12  22:23  19:38  9:26  36:21  35:05  5:06  5:56  5:16  7:25


